

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 10075/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/10/2015
in WC No. 59470/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

RAM CHANDRA JI MAHARAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 09/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shashank Bajpai,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shakun S.Shukla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.R.Shamsad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8th July, 2016.

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counte

r

affidavit.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed thereafter.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2016.05.10
16:39:09 IST
Reason: