

SECTION-IX
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) NO. 12662 OF 2016
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

WITH
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 1

(Application for exemption from filing Certified Copy of the Impugned Order)

M/S. BHAIRAV INDUSTRIES THR. ITS PROPRIETOR ...PETITIONER
-VERSUS-
THE OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR AND ANR. ...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted for the information of the Hon'ble Court that counsel for the petitioner has on 02.05.2016 filed the undertaking documents (Order dated 11.01.2013) and the same is being circulated before the Hon'ble Court.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 09th day of May, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Advocate

L

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR