

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
11163/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
11/03/2016 in WA No. 502/2016 passed by the High Court Of
Karnataka At Bangalore)

THE TOBACCO INSTITUTE OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With interim relief)

Date : 11/05/2016 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this I.A on Friday, the 13th May, 2016.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
R.NATARAJAN
Date: 2016.05.11
16:51:30 IST
Reason: