

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13676/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
11/01/2016 in RFA No. 1501/2003 passed by the High Court Of
Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SUKHDEV SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB, THR. COLLECTOR LAND ACQUISITION
DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIES

Respondent(s)

Date :13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08.07.2016.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Chander Bala]
Court Master