

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13908/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/04/2016 in
PIL No. 54/2016 passed by the High Court Of Bombay at Aurangabad)

MANIK BHIMRAO JADHAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and interim relief)

Date : 30/06/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Babasaheb Dakh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with W.P.(Criminal) No.65 of 2016.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master