

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.10001/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/11/2014 in SBCWP No. 6968/2013 21/11/2014 in DBCSA No. 21/2014 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jodhpur)

MANA RAM CHOUDHARY AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 22/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR
Mr. Jaideep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Kr. Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anshul Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Eshitha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Tanuja Patra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Delay condoned.
The special leave petition is dismissed.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
CHETAN KUMAR
Date: 2016.07.23
10:14:25 IST
Reason:

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master