

Petition(s)	for	Special	Leave	to	Appeal	(C)	Diary	No(s).	No(s).
22363/2016									
(Arising	out	of	impugned	final	judgment	and	order	dated	
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	11/2010	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	12/2010
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	12/2011	25/07/2014	in	CWP	No.	14437/2013
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	15/2011	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	2/2011
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	20/2010	11/08/2014	in	CWP	No.	20195/2012
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	21/2010	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	3/2011
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	33/2010	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	35/2010
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	36/2010	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	37/2010
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	39/2010	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	4/2011
21/07/2015	in	VATAP	No.	4/2015	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	42/2010
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	44/2010	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	50/2010
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	52/2010	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	53/2010
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	54/2010	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	55/2010
11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	56/2010	21/07/2015	in	VATAP	No.	6/2015
21/07/2015	in	VATAP	No.	7/2015	11/09/2014	in	VATR	No.	8/2010

passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. R.K. RAYON P. LTD. AND ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office-report on default)

Date : 29/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

The counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

When the matter was called, nobody was present on behalf of the petitioners.

Perused the office report dated 26.10.2016.

In the interest of justice, four weeks&#39; time is granted to the petitioners, to cure the defects as pointed out in the office-report.

(R. NATARAJAN) (SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master Court Master