

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10004/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/10/2015
in SAD No. 707/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

DEEPAK KUMAR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY HOME GOVT. OF U.P LUCKNOW
(U.P) AND ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10006/2016
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 10008/2016
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 10005/2016
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

Counsel for the
parties

Dr. A. Francis Julian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishna M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, Adv.
Mr. Antony R. Julian, Adv.
Mr. Ubaid Ul Hasan Khan, Adv.

Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, Rejoinder Affidavit be filed within four
weeks.

Post after summer vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar

